wWindow Sticker

Beaver

91320 Coburg Industrial Way
Coburg, OR 87408

Fewmranr
108543  Model Yoar 2005

Serial Number: 051620824088401 801263

Product Brand: BEAVER COACH
interior Color: MN1NOS - Cabermnet

MONT 40 LAGUNA IV Base Price:

$250,592.

V.LLN. 1RFC9564651034030

Product Type: MPV / MHA (MH / AC)
Exterior Color: MNSNOS - Gold Coast

Chassis: Magnum
Wood: NC - Natural Chermry

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Aluminum Framed Superstructure

Seamiess One Piece Fiberglass Roof
One-Piece Fiberglass Front and Rear Caps
High Gloss Fiberglass Sidewalls

One Piece Windshield .

Chrome Power Heated Ext Mirrors

Roof Mounted Air Homs

Aluminum Baggage Doors w/ Chrome Latcho:
Storage Bays Extend w/ Slideout on Roadside
Full Length “Beaver" Mud Flap

Deluxe Full Body Paint

Rear Ladder

Air Activated Step Well Cover

Rear Vision Color Monitor & Camera

AM/FM Stereo & CD Player

Aladdin Video Coach System w/ Audible Alarm
Surge Protector Integrated w/ Aladdin System
Adjustable Accelerator & Brake Pedals
Lighted VIP Smart Wheel

Audible Tum Signals

Pilot and Co-Pilot Map Lights

Optimal eather Power Pilot and Co-Pilot Seats
Carpet Pilot and Co-Pilot Floor Mats

Manual Sunvisors

Double Door Refrigerator w/ lce Maker
Recessed Two Bumer Cooktop

Convection Microwave Oven

24" Flatscreen TV w/Remote in Livingroom
20" Flatscreen TV w/Remote in Bedroom
Digital Satellite System Prep

Stereo VCR

Washer/Dryer Prep

Rift White Oak Cabinetry

Solid Wood Raised Panel Cabinet Doors
Padded Vinyl Ceiling Treatment

Vinyl Wallboard w/ Chair Rail in Living Area
Solid Surface Galley & Bath Countertop

Fixed Solid Surface Dinette Table

Two Dinette Chairs and Two Folding Chairs
Ceramic Tile in Entry, Kitchen and Bath

Plush Carpet in Living Area & Bedroom
One-Piece Fiberglass Shower

Mini Blinds in Living Room/Kitchen/Bathroom
Day/Night Shades w/ Black Out in Bedroom
Optimal.eather Swivel Rocker on Roadside
Fabric Sleeper Sofa on Curbside

50 Amp Power Distribution Center

8.0 kw Diesel Generator on Power Slide
2000 Watt Inverter

Solar Panel with Regulator

Two 12-Volt Deep Cycle Chassis Batteries
Four 6V Deep Cycle House Batteries
Decorative Lighting in Bedroom & Living Area
42M BTU Furmace

10 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater
Manablock Water Control System

Water Purifier in lcemaker

China Toilet

Insulated Systems Compartment

Outside Faucet

(2) Low Profile 15M BTU A/C's w/ Heat Pumps
In-Floor Ducted Heating System

(2) 12V Attic Fans w/ Wall Switch

Flush Mounted Tinted Dual Pane Windows
Color Coordinated Patio Awnings & Hardware
Slide-Out Topper Awnings

Roadmaster M-Series Chassis

Cat 350HP C-9 Turbo Diesel Engine

Allison 3000-MH 6 Speed World Transmission
Alternator 140 AMP

Polished Aluminum Wheels

295/80R/22.5 Radial Tires

Cushion Air Glide Suspension

(8) Air Bags & (8) Shocks

Anti-Lock Braking System w/ Full Air Brakes
Pac Exhaust Brake

Hydraulic Leveling System

Automatic Traction Control

10,000 Ib. Hitch w/ Six-Way Hitch Plug

L

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

o

CHASSIS MAGNUM CAT C-9 400HP
AIR ONLY LEVELING SYS (AIR ONL
KEYLESS ENTRY MT-05
3M FRONT MASK MT-05
MANUAL SLIDE TRAY PASS-THRU MT
ONE MANUAL SLIDE TRAY MT-05
OPERA WINDOW REPLACE W/HORZ MT
POWER CORD REEL MT-05
SIDE HINGE BAY DOOR MT-05
EXTERIOR SUNSHADES MT-05
:Co)\é\lggLSDUNVISOR MT-05

12CF REFER
CORIAN SINK MT-05 R

32" LCD TV IN LVRM MT-
CB RADIO MT-05 "

OPTIONAL ITEM
S “AY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Q)

3,780.00
980.00
546.00

1,330.00

1,120.00
560.00

0.00
938.00
119.00
427.00
525.00

2,100.00
609.00

5,562.00
189.00

CELLULAR ANTENNA & WIRING MT
HOME THEATER W/ DVD MT-05

6 DISC CD CHANGER MT-05

KING BED MT-05

DR-SD OPTIMA MAGIC BED SOFA
PS-SD OPTIMA 6-WAY PWR W/FOOTR
PS-SD OPTIMA MAGIC BED SOFA

D/N SHADES IN LIVING AREA MT-0
HYDRO-HOT HEATING SYSTEM MT-0
ENGINE PREHEAT MT-05

ENTRY DOOR AWNING AUTO MT-05
SPECIALS TO FOLLOW

1.) ADD IN-MOTION DISH WITH SECOND
RECEIVER

2.) ADD SPEAKER WIRES

3.) DELETE: CAREFREE MANUAL PATIO
AWNING

210.00
1,260.00
480.00
210.00
1,400.00
805.00
1.400.00
350.00
7,280.00
280.00
875.00
0.00
2,590.00

210.00
3,570.00

&I'ﬁ S.g
$290,307.

300.00

Options Total:
Subtotal:

Delivery Charge:

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total- $290,607.C .3



http://www.dreamfindersrv.com/RV/7707944/details.htm

