http://www.dreamfindersrv.com/RV/7707944/details.htm

Window Sticker



Beaver

91320 Coburg Industrial Way Coburg, OR 97408

108543

MONT 40 LAGUNA IV

Base Price: \$250,592.00

Serial Number: 051620824088401 801263 Product Brand: BEAVER COACH Interior Color: MN1N05 - Cabernet

V.I.N. 1RFC9564651034030 Product Type: MPV / MHA (MH / AC) Exterior Color: MN5N05 - Gold Coast

Chassis: Magnum Wood: NC - Natural Cherry

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Aluminum Framed Superstructure Seamless One Piece Fiberglass Roof One-Piece Fiberglass Front and Rear Caps High Gloss Fiberglass Sidewalls One Piece Windshield Chrome Power Heated Ext Mirrors Roof Mounted Air Horns Aluminum Baggage Doors w/ Chrome Latches Storage Bays Extend w/ Slideout on Roadside Full Length "Beaver" Mud Flap Deluxe Full Body Paint Rear Ladder Air Activated Step Well Cover Rear Vision Color Monitor & Camera AM/FM Stereo & CD Player Aladdin Video Coach System w/ Audible Alarm Surge Protector Integrated w/ Aladdin System Adjustable Accelerator & Brake Pedals Lighted VIP Smart Wheel Audible Turn Signals Pilot and Co-Pilot Map Lights OptimaLeather Power Pilot and Co-Pilot Seats Carpet Pilot and Co-Pilot Floor Mats Manual Sunvisors

Double Door Refrigerator w/ Ice Maker Recessed Two Burner Cooktop Convection Microwave Oven 24" Flatscreen TV w/Remote in Livingroom 20" Flatscreen TV w/Remote in Bedroom Digital Satellite System Prep Stereo VCR Washer/Dryer Prep Rift White Oak Cabinetry Solid Wood Raised Panel Cabinet Doors Padded Vinyl Ceiling Treatment Vinyl Wallboard w/ Chair Rail in Living Area Solid Surface Galley & Bath Countertop Fixed Solid Surface Dinette Table Two Dinette Chairs and Two Folding Chairs Ceramic Tile in Entry, Kitchen and Bath

Plush Carpet in Living Area & Bedroom One-Piece Fiberglass Shower Mini Blinds in Living Room/Kitchen/Bathroom Day/Night Shades w/ Black Out in Bedroom OptimaLeather Swivel Rocker on Roadside Fabric Sleeper Sofa on Curbside 50 Amp Power Distribution Center 8.0 kw Diesel Generator on Power Slide 2000 Watt Inverter Solar Panel with Regulator Two 12-Volt Deep Cycle Chassis Batteries Four 6V Deep Cycle House Batteries Decorative Lighting in Bedroom & Living Area 42M BTU Furnace 10 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater Manablock Water Control System Water Purifier in Icemaker China Toilet Insulated Systems Compartment **Outside Faucet** (2) Low Profile 15M BTU A/C's w/ Heat Pumps In-Floor Ducted Heating System (2) 12V Attic Fans w/ Wall Switch Flush Mounted Tinted Dual Pane Windows Color Coordinated Patio Awnings & Hardware Slide-Out Topper Awnings Roadmaster M-Series Chassis Cat 350HP C-9 Turbo Diesel Engine Allison 3000-MH 6 Speed World Transmission Alternator 140 AMP Polished Aluminum Wheels 295/80R/22.5 Radial Tires Cushion Air Glide Suspension (8) Air Bags & (8) Shocks Anti-Lock Braking System w/ Full Air Brakes Pac Exhaust Brake Hydraulic Leveling System **Automatic Traction Control** 10,000 lb. Hitch w/ Six-Way Hitch Plug

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

AWNING

CHASSIS MAGNUM CAT C-9 400HP AIR ONLY LEVELING SYS (AIR ONL KEYLESS ENTRY MT-05 3M FRONT MASK MT-05 MANUAL SLIDE TRAY PASS-THRU MT ONE MANUAL SLIDE TRAY MT-05 OPERA WINDOW REPLACE W/HORZ MT POWER CORD REEL MT-05 SIDE HINGE BAY DOOR MT-05 EXTERIOR SUNSHADES MT-05 POWER SUNVISOR MT-05 NORCOLD 12CF REFER W/ICE 4-DR CORIAN SINK MT-05 32" LCD TV IN LVRM MT-05

HONAL EQUIPME	NI .	
3,780.00 CELLULAR	ANTENNA & WIRING MT	210.00
980.00 HOME THEA	TER W/ DVD MT-05	1,260.00
546.00 6 DISC CD C	CHANGER MT-05	490.00
1,330.00 KING BED M	IT-05	210.00
1,120.00 DR-SD OPTI	MA MAGIC BED SOFA	1,400.00
560.00 PS-SD OPTI	MA 6-WAY PWR W/FOOTR	805.00
0.00 PS-SD OPTI	MA MAGIC BED SOFA	1,400.00
938.00 D/N SHADES	S IN LIVING AREA MT-0	350.00
119.00 HYDRO-HOT	THEATING SYSTEM MT-0	7,280.00
427.00 ENGINE PRI	EHEAT MT-05	280.00
525.00 ENTRY DOC	OR AWNING AUTO MT-05	875.00
2,100.00 SPECIALS T	OFOLLOW	0.00
	MOTION DISH WITH SECOND	2,590.00
RECEIVER		
5,562.00 2.) ADD SPE	AKER WIRES	210.00
	CAREFREE MANUAL PATIO	3,570.00

CB RADIO MT-05

Options Total:

\$39,715.00 \$290,307.00

OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Delivery Charge:

Subtotal:

300.00

Ship To: MEGA RV CORPORATION

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total:

\$290,607.00